

BID TALLY SHEET				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4	
DATE 9/2/2022 Mystic Shores Roadway Improvements LEHT-01912 Township of Little Egg Harbor Ocean County, NJ				Arawak Paving Co., Inc. 7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037 609-561-4100		Earle Asphalt Company P.O. Drawer 557 Farmingdale, NJ 07727 732-308-1113		South State Inc. P.O. Box 68 Bridgeton, NJ 08302 856-451-5300		Jersey Construction Inc. P.O. Box 557 Hammonton, NJ 08037 609-704-0005	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX.		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
		QTY	UNIT								
BASE BID											
1	INLET FILTER, TYPE 2, 4'X4'	13	UNIT	\$9.88	\$128.44	\$0.01	\$0.13	\$50.00	\$650.00	\$300.00	\$3,900.00
2	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	10	UNIT	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.02	\$0.20	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
3	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	240	SF	\$0.01	\$2.40	\$0.01	\$2.40	\$0.02	\$4.80	\$23.00	\$5,520.00
4	DRUMS	50	UNIT	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.02	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
5	TRAFFIC CONES	100	UNIT	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.02	\$2.00	\$82.00	\$8,200.00
6	UNIFORMED LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	80	HOURS	\$89.33	\$7,146.40	\$89.33	\$7,146.40	\$89.33	\$7,146.40	\$89.33	\$7,146.40
7	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	10,000	DOLLARS	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
8	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	6,000	DOLLARS	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.00	\$6,000.00
9	CLEARING SITE	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$57,465.45	\$57,465.45	\$127,764.50	\$127,764.50	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
10	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	1,665	CY	\$30.00	\$49,950.00	\$30.00	\$49,950.00	\$0.02	\$33.30	\$70.00	\$116,550.00
11	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	5,425	SY	\$10.00	\$54,250.00	\$4.00	\$21,700.00	\$15.00	\$81,375.00	\$19.00	\$103,075.00
12	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	4,140	SY	\$3.40	\$14,076.00	\$4.00	\$16,560.00	\$5.00	\$20,700.00	\$11.00	\$45,540.00
13	HMA MILLING,MORE THAN 3" TO 6"	1,710	SY	\$4.40	\$7,524.00	\$6.00	\$10,260.00	\$1.00	\$1,710.00	\$15.00	\$25,650.00
14	STABILIZATION FABRIC	5,925	SY	\$1.20	\$7,110.00	\$1.00	\$5,925.00	\$0.02	\$118.50	\$5.00	\$29,625.00
15	TACK COAT, 64-22	1,715	GAL	\$0.01	\$17.15	\$0.01	\$17.15	\$0.02	\$34.30	\$5.00	\$8,575.00
16	HMA 19M64 BASE COURSE, 2.5" THICK	1,200	TONS	\$92.00	\$110,400.00	\$100.00	\$120,000.00	\$125.00	\$150,000.00	\$150.00	\$180,000.00
17	HMA 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 1.5" THICK	1,200	TONS	\$100.00	\$120,000.00	\$120.00	\$144,000.00	\$150.00	\$180,000.00	\$165.00	\$198,000.00
18	CURB PIECE, TYPE 'N' ECO	9	UNIT	\$346.00	\$3,114.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$650.00	\$5,850.00
19	CONCRETE ROLLED CURB	523	LF	\$50.00	\$26,150.00	\$50.00	\$26,150.00	\$45.00	\$23,535.00	\$60.00	\$31,380.00
20	CONCRETE HEADER CURB	160	LF	\$45.00	\$7,200.00	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$6,400.00	\$45.00	\$7,200.00
21	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	205	SY	\$110.00	\$22,550.00	\$105.00	\$21,525.00	\$135.00	\$27,675.00	\$104.00	\$21,320.00
22	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	230	SF	\$40.00	\$9,200.00	\$30.00	\$6,900.00	\$25.00	\$5,750.00	\$30.00	\$6,900.00
23	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC	385	SF	\$8.00	\$3,080.00	\$6.00	\$2,310.00	\$10.00	\$3,850.00	\$10.50	\$4,042.50
24	GENERAL SURFACE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
	TOTAL BASE BID			\$507,900.00		\$565,313.13		\$656,000.00		\$850,973.90	

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of bids received on September 2, 2022.


Jason A. Worth, P.E. Township Engineer